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LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2023-24

| S.No | HOLIDAYS DATE | DAY | REMARKS
Al Republic Day _2&_.01._2623 [Thumdav GH
| 2 _J._HE'E’ » Dahan | 07.03.2023 I’Tuudny RH

3. | Hol 08.03.2023 | Wednesday | GH

4, Esm Navami| 30.03.2023 Thursday GH

5. | Mahavir Jayant |04042023 | Tuesday | GH

6. | Good Friday ' 07.04.2023 Friday GH

7. | Id-UL Fiter - | 22.04.2023 | saturday GH

8. Budha Purnima - | 05.05.2023 Friday GH

9. | Id-ul-Zuha Bakrid 29.06.2023 ‘Thursday GH

10. | Muharram 29.07.2023 Saturday GH

11. | Independence Dsy 15.08.2023 Tuesday GH
12. | Reksha Bandan | 30.08.2023 Wednesday | RH B
13. Janmashtaml _ 07.09.2023 Thursday GH -
14. | Milad-Un-NaBI-Oride-Milad(Birth Day Of | 28.09.2023 ‘Thursday | GH

Prophet Mohid)

15. | Mehatma Gandhi Birth Day 02.10.2023 Monday GH

16. | Dussehra N - él.mm Tuesday GH

17. fKnrv! Chouth 1 01.11.2023 Wednesday RH
18. | Deepawll o 12.11,2023 Sunday GH

18. { Guvu-r_dhun Pnud_a_ - 13.11.5023 Monday RH

20. | Bhal Duj . 15.11.2023 Wednesday | RH
21. | Guru Nanak Birthday ' 27.11.2023 Monday GH

22. | Christmas Day 25.12.2023 Monday GH

Two Holiday's are kept In lleu of Celebration of Annual day and Sports Day 2023

List of Teachers for Hollday Committee 4.
1. Mr. Pradeep Swaml,PGT ;&@'ﬂ
2, Mr. Ghimu Ram,PGT Ecwf‘@
3. Mr. Atul Bhagat, TGTMaths —
4. Mrs. Vandana Sharma,PRT \.3/
5. Mr. Madan Lal,SSA
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